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Lind, 22-23. november 2014

Disciplin Klasse Fornavn Efternavn Forening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X 10

Pistol Dame Anja Christensen DSB/ASF 96 90 94 91 371 3

Pistol Dame Dorte Thorsen IFK 91 95 90 89 365 3

Pistol Dame Laila Højfeldt Vejle Skytteforening 92 90 88 89 359 6

Pistol Dame Christina Borgen Nielsen Trehøje 88 90 90 91 359 5

Pistol Dame Christina Popp Hansen Trehøje skytteforening 90 87 90 87 354 6

Pistol Dame Karin Christensen GPK 85 89 87 89 350 2

Pistol Dame Kirsten Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 83 82 88 87 340 2

Pistol Damejunior Christina Van Elzelingen Særslev 92 91 85 92 360 4

Pistol Damejunior Simone Thistrup Larsen Særslev 88 83 84 80 335 3

Pistol Herre Jonas Hansen Vejle Skytteforening 96 95 93 94 95 94 567 13

Pistol Herre Gagik Sahakian Vejle Skytteforening 94 94 94 93 95 91 561 11

Pistol Herre Frederik Larsen DSB/ASF 95 95 89 94 96 92 561 7

Pistol Herre Torben Breiner Hem Skytteforening 92 92 92 93 92 95 556 9

Pistol Herre Allan Borg Nielsen Aars skytteforening 92 91 92 94 96 89 554 6

Pistol Herre Morten Andersen Holstebro Skytteforening 91 89 97 91 92 93 553 9

Pistol Herre Frank Fougner Vejle Skytteforening 92 93 95 91 92 87 550 11

Pistol Herre Mogens Berthelsen Hem skytteforening 89 93 91 86 92 93 544 10

Pistol Herre Thomas Illum Vejle Skytteforening 85 94 94 90 90 90 543 11

Pistol Herre Rasmus Møller DSB/ASF 91 92 80 85 87 88 523 4

Pistol Herre Claus Johnsen Holstebro Skytteforening 85 84 81 81 81 90 502 1

Pistol Herre Claus Øster Jørgensen DSB/ASF 77 77 73 81 71 80 459 4

Pistol Herre Peer Boldsen DSB/ASF DNS

Pistol U1 Joachim Binder - Christensen Vejle Skytteforening 85 83 90 258 3

Pistol U1 Alexander Lang Pistol Club Vejle 78 87 82 247 1

Pistol U1a Joachim Binder - Christensen Vejle Skytteforening 86 77 79 242 0

Pistol V1 Brian Lang Pistol Club Vejle 83 89 90 88 350 3

Pistol V2 Solveig Kjeldsen DSB/ASF 78 88 83 89 338 3

Pistol V2 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening af 1889 87 83 81 82 333 0

Pistol V3 Bent Kjeldsen DSB/ASF 88 87 91 90 356 3

Pistol V3 Jens Erik Dalsgaard Karup skytteforening af 1889 89 89 93 84 355 0

Pistol V3 Henry Thomsen Vester Hassing 89 87 90 88 354 4

Pistol V3 Peder Moss Pistol Club Vejle 84 89 90 81 344 5

Pistol V3 Elvart Nørgaard Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 85 78 82 88 333 5

Pistol V3 Hans Lang Pistol Club Vejle 80 83 81 87 331 5

Pistol V3 Ebbe Bertram Pitol Club Vejle DNS
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Riffel Dame Diana Henriksen ÅRK 101,4 103,2 101,9 100,9 407,4 23

Riffel Dame Nanna Bissø ÅRK 102,1 101,9 103,3 99,2 406,5 21

Riffel Dame Lone Baun Lund Helle Skytteforening 99,6 98,4 100,5 100,2 398,7 17

Riffel Dame Charlotte Jakobsen DSB/ASF 101,6 100,7 101,0 99,2 402,5 21

Riffel Damejunior Mette Sørensen Holstebro 97,7 101,5 100,6 99,0 398,8 17

Riffel Damejunior Kristine Christensen BPI 98,6 97,6 101,3 100,2 397,7 13

Riffel Damejunior Laura Bukalo Trehøje 100,1 98,2 98,0 97,7 394,0 13

Riffel Damejunior Christinna Herskind Aalborg Skyttekreds 98,7 96,2 98,3 98,0 391,2 17

Riffel Herre Niels H. Overgaard BPI 102,8 105,1 102,2 102,3 103,2 104,4 620,0 43

Riffel Herre Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 104,2 101,9 100,9 103,0 103,0 103,4 616,4 42

Riffel Herre Steffen Halfdan Olsen Kolding SKF 103,0 103,7 102,9 101,4 102,7 102,6 616,3 37

Riffel Herre Alexander Helleskov Trehøje 101,6 102,2 102,4 103,4 102,0 103,1 614,7 41

Riffel Herre Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 102,0 102,6 101,0 104,1 101,2 100,5 611,4 33

Riffel Herre Jeppe Brydsø Dammark Helle Skytteforening 101,2 102,4 101,2 101,7 101,5 101,1 609,1 34

Riffel Herre Jonas Hansen Ballerup 100,8 100,8 99,9 100,6 102,3 103,3 607,7 31

Riffel Herre Kim Laurberg Ballerup 103,2 100,3 103,0 98,3 103,6 99,3 607,7 31

Riffel Herre Michael Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 100,8 100,6 100,0 100,8 101,3 101,1 604,6 30

Riffel Herre Alex Møberg ÅRK 99,9 95,6 102,8 100,1 101,7 103,2 603,3 29

Riffel Herre Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 100,2 99,7 97,2 101,0 103,3 100,1 601,5 32

Riffel Herre Thomas Danielsen ÅRK 98,5 103,3 97,6 99,9 101,3 100,4 601,0 21

Riffel Herre Kim Jensen Kolding SKF 97,0 102,8 102,8 100,7 101,3 94,4 599,0 22

Riffel Herre Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening 100,5 98,6 93,0 99,4 102,2 102,3 596,0 23

Riffel Herre Kasper Clausen Kolding SKF 98,6 93,7 96,6 96,3 97,2 98,4 580,8 14

Riffel Herre Martin Mohr Jakobsen Trehøje 95,9 97,1 100,8 93,4 98,0 94,4 579,6 18

Riffel Herrejunior Kristian Thomsen Trehøje Skytteforening 102,8 103,4 101,6 103,2 102,3 102,5 615,8 38

Riffel Herrejunior Nicklas Højfeldt Kildehøj BPI 102,3 102,0 102,2 103,8 102,0 102,1 614,4 42

Riffel Herrejunior Casper Norup Bertelsen Karup Skytteforeining 99,0 102,1 101,8 100,6 100,6 98,4 602,5 28

Riffel Herrejunior Mikkel Damholt BPI 100,5 100,7 101,5 98,7 102,2 98,7 602,3 32

Riffel Herrejunior Jens Holmgaard Nissen BPI 99,9 98,8 100,3 98,4 99,9 100,3 597,6 28

Riffel Herrejunior Matias Faurbye Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 99,3 101,8 98,8 99,4 101,7 95,1 596,1 22

Riffel Herrejunior Claus Laumann Søndergaard Holstebro 98,6 97,6 98,0 98,9 98,8 97,7 589,6 19

Riffel Herrejunior Thomas Søndergaard Helle Skytteforening 97,9 98,6 98,7 96,3 94,1 95,7 581,3 21

Riffel Herrejunior Anders Christensen Kolding 93,1 96,3 93,6 93,6 96,0 96,2 568,8 13

Riffel Oldboys Egon Stephansen Lind 104,3 105,0 105,7 102,4 417,4 33

Riffel Oldboys Anders Helleskov Trehøje Sktf. 104,5 103,1 104,5 103,2 415,3 30

Riffel Oldboys Jan Grünberger Trehøje Sktf. 102,9 102,2 104,1 104,5 413,7 29

Riffel Oldboys Janus Haahr Trehøje Sktf. 103,6 102,7 101,1 104,1 411,5 27

Riffel Oldboys Frits R. Larsen Trehøje Sktf. 103,2 103,5 102,6 102,0 411,3 26

Riffel Oldboys Olav Jensen Trehøje Sktf. 101,4 102,5 104,1 102,5 410,5 24

Riffel Oldboys Knud Christensen Skjern Skytteforening 102,7 100,6 100,9 103,1 407,3 25

Riffel Senior 1 Bent Helleskov Trehøje 100,2 100,6 100,7 100,7 402,2 17

Riffel Senior 1 Karl Henrik Hamann Trehøje 99,9 99,1 98,9 99,4 397,3 15

Riffel Senior 1 Niels Laustsen DSB/ASF 100,8 96,7 94,7 99,2 391,4 13

Riffel Senior 1 Kim Larsen ÅRK 98,5 99,3 94,3 99,1 391,2 17

Riffel Senior 1 Jette F. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 96,0 99,2 98,7 95,8 389,7 10

Riffel Senior 1 Anders Kildehøj BPI 95,0 96,1 93,9 96,2 381,2 11

Riffel Senior 2 Bent Kruse Trehøje 97,6 95,9 95,6 91,2 380,3 8

Riffel Senior 3 Hardy Larsen Skive Skytteforening 93,8 96,4 96,2 96,9 383,3 11
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Riffel U13 Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening 105,1 105,1 105,8 316,0 27

Riffel U13 Silas Højfeldt Kildehøj BPI 105,1 105,3 105,1 315,5 28

Riffel U13 Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytterforening 103,0 105,5 104,9 313,4 27

Riffel U13 Niclas Hejslet BPI 104,5 104,3 104,1 312,9 26

Riffel U13 Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening 102,5 104,4 104,4 311,3 25

Riffel U13 Thomas Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 104,5 102,9 101,1 308,5 19

Riffel U13 Stine Jacobsen Helle Skytteforening 102,9 102,6 102,7 308,2 22

Riffel U13 Carsten Hansen BPI 104,4 103,5 99,4 307,3 20

Riffel U13 Oliver Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 103,9 103,3 98,2 305,4 19

Riffel U13 Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 101,9 102,8 100,2 304,9 19

Riffel U15 Josefine  Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 97,5 100,8 96,7 96,3 391,3 14

Riffel U15 Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening 96,1 97,2 96,1 99,5 388,9 10

Riffel U15 Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 94,5 98,1 95,2 100,4 388,2 12

Riffel U15 Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening 96,0 94,8 98,3 94,6 383,7 12

Riffel U15 Andreas Jensen BPI 80,1 61,6 73,1 74,6 289,4 2

Riffel U17 Jacob Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 94,8 100,9 98,5 95,3 389,5 11

Riffel U17 Martin Knudsen BPI 97,9 100,6 92,7 91,2 382,4 13

Riffel U17 Kasper Buhl Carstensen Viborg Skytteforening 93,3 94,0 91,2 94,0 372,5 9

Riffel U17 Simon Buhl Carstensen Viborg Skytteforening 83,3 97,1 93,0 94,8 368,2 3

Riffel U17 Nicklas Jensen BPI 90,8 82,0 97,5 86,9 357,2 5

Riffel U17 Mathias H. Søndergaard Viborg Skytteforening 88,2 83,6 84,7 97,3 353,8 6

Riffel U17 Kasper Schultz Aalborg Skyttekreds 97,4 89,1 93,0 93,0 372,5 5
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HOLD:

Pistol Herre

Vejle Jonas Hansen 96 95 93 94 95 94 567 13

Frank Fougner 92 93 95 91 92 87 550 11

Gagik Sahakian 94 94 94 93 95 91 561 11

1678 35

DSB/ASF Claus Øster Jørgensen 77 77 73 81 71 80 459 4

Frederik Larsen 95 95 89 94 96 92 561 7

Rasmus Møller 91 92 80 85 87 88 523 4

1543 15

Riffel U13

Viborg 1 Kristoffer Kvorning 105,1 105,1 105,8 316,0 27

Oliver Alexis 103,9 103,3 98,2 305,4 19

Kristian Johansen 102,5 104,4 104,4 311,3 25

932,7 71

Viborg 2 Thomas Christensen 104,5 102,9 101,1 308,5 19

Chris Nielsen 103,0 105,5 104,9 313,4 27

Kasper Kristiansen 101,9 102,8 100,2 304,9 19

926,8 65

BPI Niclas Hejslet 104,5 104,3 104,1 312,9 26

Carsten Hansen 104,4 103,5 99,4 307,3 20

Silas Højfeldt Kildehøj 105,1 105,3 105,1 315,5 28

935,7 74

Riffel U15

Viborg Caroline Jacobi 96,0 94,8 98,3 94,6 383,7 12

Christine Jacobi 94,5 98,1 95,2 100,4 388,2 12

Josefine Laursen 97,5 100,8 96,7 96,3 391,3 14

1163,2 38

Riffel U17

Viborg Jacob Laursen 94,8 100,9 98,5 95,3 389,5 11

Kasper Buhl Carstensen 93,3 94,0 91,2 94,0 372,5 9

Simon Buhl Carstensen 83,3 97,1 93,0 94,8 368,2 3

1130,2 23,0

Riffel Herre

Viborg Morten Bjørn 100,2 99,7 97,2 101,0 103,3 100,1 601,5 32

Rasmus Fisker 100,5 98,6 93,0 99,4 102,2 102,3 596,0 23

Erik Skovmand 104,2 101,9 100,9 103,0 103,0 103,4 616,4 42

1813,9 97

Trehøje Martin Mohr Jakobsen 95,9 97,1 100,8 93,4 98,0 94,4 579,6 18

Alexander Helleskov 101,6 102,2 102,4 103,4 102,0 103,1 614,7 41

Kristian Thomsen 102,8 103,4 101,6 103,2 102,3 102,5 615,8 38

1810,1 97

Kolding SKF Steffen H. Olsen 103,0 103,7 102,9 101,4 102,7 102,6 616,3 37

Kim Jensen 97,0 102,8 102,8 100,7 101,3 94,4 599,0 22

Kasper Clausen 98,6 93,7 96,6 96,3 97,2 98,4 580,8 14

1796,1 73

Riffel Senior

Trehøje Karl Henrik Hamann 99,9 99,1 98,9 99,4 397,3 15

Bent Helleskov 100,2 100,6 100,7 100,7 402,2 17

Bent Kruse 97,6 95,9 95,6 91,2 380,3 8

1179,8 40

Riffel OldBoys

Trehøje Frits R. Larsen 103,2 103,5 102,6 102,0 411,3 26

Janus Haahr 103,6 102,7 101,1 104,1 411,5 27

Anders Helleskov 104,5 103,1 104,5 103,2 415,3 30

1238,1 83

Riffel Herrejunior

BPI Jens Holmgaard Nissen 99,9 98,8 100,3 98,4 99,9 100,3 597,6 28

Mikkel Damholt 100,5 100,7 101,5 98,7 102,2 98,7 602,3 32
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Nicklas Højfeldt Kildehøj 102,3 102,0 102,2 103,8 102,0 102,1 614,4 42

1814,3 102


